

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21796/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2005 in CWP No. 13897/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJODH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23775 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.R.Rajendran Nair, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. Narender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr.T.S.Gujral, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its
judgment.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master